
Name Email Company 

Paul Heguy paulh@spartancolorado.com Spartan Construction services

Tony Garcia tgarcia@codacg.com Coda Construction Group

Bernie Hughes bhughes1uga@gmail.com OLAR

Jason Frank jfrank@amdarchitects.com AMD Architects

Keith Sieden keith@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration and construction

Jacob Parsonage  jparsonage@frontierfireprotection.com  All Pro Fire

Scott Kennerly scott@kennerlyconst.com Kennerly Construction Corporation

Jori Leszczynski jori.leszczynski@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz

Char Howell charleen.warder@cuanschutz.edu CU OLAR
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